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2024 NE CLIP Swim Fall Classic - 11/1/2024 to 11/3/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1101CLIP

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Gabin, Abbie1 26.16

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma2 31.45

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Evelyn3 53.06

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 37.72

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 50.24

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma3 1:09.47

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 1:22.13

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 1:45.93

51.13 54.80

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 2:53.49

38.75 46.74 42.5045.50

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 3:43.16

50.79 56.98 1:55.39

 
Girls 8&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 7:18.99

38.55 45.09 44.8846.36

45.90 44.47 45.86 42.67

1:25.21

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie1 25.39

CLIP-NE  7Gabin, Abbie2 27.16

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma3 29.45

CLIP-NE  5Zhao, Evelyn--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 44.56

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 54.09

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma3 1:03.37

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 1:36.17

46.01 50.16

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 1:51.62

56.61 55.01

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie1 29.78

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 48.47

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 1:40.08

49.36 50.72

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie1 28.78

CLIP-NE  6Zhang, Emma--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 46.50

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 1:03.25

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 1:35.30

CLIP-NE  8Zhang, Annie2 2:01.74

58.76 1:02.98

 
Girls 8&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Liu, Isabella S1 3:12.75

50.13 51.02 40.3651.24

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE  9Ciaburri, Maddie1 20.56

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 34.09

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 34.52

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire3 37.24

SNAP-NE  9Ciaburri, Maddie4 51.91

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 1:18.56

37.82 40.74

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 1:20.31

39.26 41.05

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M3 1:20.59

37.74 42.85

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 2:41.41

37.44 42.60 39.1842.19

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 2:54.95

40.24 44.81 43.4646.44

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M3 2:55.11

39.72 47.27 41.8046.32

 
Girls 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 7:15.09

37.87 43.87 44.0844.44

43.70 44.55 45.09 44.65

43.49 43.35

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 7:42.73

41.05 45.88 47.6146.49

1:36.71 48.03 47.84 1:29.12

 
Girls 9-10 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M1 15:07.33

37.75 45.68 46.0346.75

46.66 47.55 45.59 47.29

46.73 46.14 46.27 47.56

45.13 45.55 45.99 45.30

44.42 45.17 44.65 41.12

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M1 38.34

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 40.80

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire3 42.49

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M1 1:25.34

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 1:29.45

43.88 45.57

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire3 1:30.54

45.65 44.89

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 3:01.27

42.64 47.29 44.5746.77

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 3:05.21

43.31 2:21.90

 
Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE  9Ciaburri, Maddie1 38.70

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire1 46.71

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 52.22

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire1 1:39.76

48.90 50.86

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M2 1:54.17

54.92 59.25
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Fall Classic - 11/1/2024 to 11/3/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1101CLIP

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 46.54

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 47.62

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M3 49.07

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 1:40.90

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna1 1:31.71

43.08 48.63

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire2 1:33.41

47.35 46.06

CLIP-NE  9Gorneault, Lilly M3 1:37.98

47.46 50.52

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Zhang, Claire1 3:10.93

48.99 48.05 39.8154.08

CLIP-NE 10Stiver-Bressler, Anna2 3:17.45

49.26 47.39 39.441:01.36

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 27.86

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma2 30.39

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 30.84

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L4 31.08

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G5 31.51

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M6 31.54

SNAP-NE 12Meagher, Laurel7 35.74

SNAP-NE 11Davis-Mcdowell, Tuula E8 36.61

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace9 38.52

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 1:00.04

29.04 31.00

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 1:06.21

32.44 33.77

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 1:08.86

33.19 35.67

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M4 1:09.19

33.37 35.82

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G5 1:13.32

33.92 39.40

SNAP-NE 11Davis-Mcdowell, Tuula E6 1:16.48

37.88 38.60

SNAP-NE 12Almeida, Milly F7 1:25.76

37.80 47.96

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace8 1:39.75

46.05 53.70

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma--- DQ

31.47 34.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma1 2:22.68

32.67 36.52 35.0838.41

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 2:23.07

33.16 36.21 35.7737.93

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 2:34.43

34.99 39.02 39.2241.20

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G4 2:40.47

36.23 2:04.24

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace5 3:31.58

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 5:41.94

31.21 34.05 33.1635.23

34.37 34.94 35.49 35.29

34.84 33.36

SUN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y2 6:03.39

32.76 37.22 35.6436.51

37.18 37.55 37.16 35.92

36.88 36.57

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 6:06.03

32.62 36.99 37.2337.40

37.42 36.93 36.99 37.43

37.27 35.75

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma4 6:10.55

31.90 36.76 38.1437.76

38.12 37.50 37.93 37.78

37.83 36.83

SUN-NE 11Gaddam, Sachi R5 6:33.53

35.79 38.72 40.6140.31

41.44 40.00 37.24 42.02

1:17.40

SUN-NE 12Sittig, Reagan E6 6:43.12

37.07 40.97 41.0441.26

40.49 40.57 41.17 40.90

41.09 38.56

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H7 6:47.53

34.53 39.79 41.6841.15

42.43 42.90 42.35 42.36

41.46 38.88

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G8 6:53.15

1:15.32 43.32

41.01 3:31.17

 
Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 11:36.71

31.80 35.16 34.9535.76

35.20 35.39 34.01 35.76

34.57 34.77 34.85 34.88

35.72 35.90 35.02 34.73

34.83 35.49 34.29 33.63

 
Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 21:05.69

34.18 37.53 38.8438.12

39.04 39.01 38.92 38.09

38.50 37.95 38.55 38.14

38.75 38.32 38.13 38.10

38.06 38.26 37.41 37.17

37.40 38.38 38.84 39.77

39.70 39.53 40.21 39.22

39.49 39.22 38.63 37.30

36.93

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 21:32.87

34.47 38.19 39.0039.34

39.08 39.51 39.55 39.85

39.66 39.68 40.77 39.52

39.29 40.08 39.82 39.21

39.82 39.34 39.67 38.73

39.44 39.30 39.99 39.00

40.39 38.95 39.22 39.40

39.50 39.47 39.33 38.17

36.13

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 33.69

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 34.11

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma3 34.70

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H4 34.96

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M5 37.27

SNAP-NE 11Davis-Mcdowell, Tuula E6 39.76

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G7 41.96

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace8 50.13

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 1:12.23

35.57 36.66

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 1:12.49

36.76 35.73

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 1:19.30

38.59 40.71

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M4 1:19.97

39.76 40.21

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G5 1:27.45

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace6 1:52.89

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma1 2:34.88

36.58 39.06 39.3639.88

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 2:46.80

40.04 41.95 41.1343.68

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 39.78
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Fall Classic - 11/1/2024 to 11/3/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1101CLIP

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma2 44.17

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A3 44.66

SNAP-NE 12Meagher, Laurel4 49.96

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G5 51.19

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace6 53.85

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 1:27.41

41.86 45.55

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 1:31.77

44.51 47.26

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A3 1:37.54

46.96 50.58

SNAP-NE 12Almeida, Milly F4 1:37.76

45.25 52.51

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma5 1:40.48

47.25 53.23

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G6 1:44.44

49.07 55.37

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H1 3:16.99

43.63 50.05 50.0353.28

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A2 3:28.28

47.23 53.49 52.9854.58

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 31.79

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma2 35.01

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L3 35.32

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H4 36.47

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M5 37.10

SNAP-NE 12Almeida, Milly F6 41.29

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G7 41.70

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace8 50.47

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 1:17.29

36.08 41.21

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma2 1:21.49

36.87 44.62

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 1:26.52

40.21 46.31

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L1 2:49.34

36.82 43.83 44.1144.58

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 3:07.94

42.27 49.76 46.9848.93

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 1:16.31

35.23 41.08

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 1:16.44

36.29 40.15

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 1:18.86

37.73 41.13

CLIP-NE 12Fielding, Emma4 1:19.94

36.04 43.90

CLIP-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H5 1:23.00

39.14 43.86

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G6 1:27.18

40.65 46.53

SNAP-NE 11Davis-Mcdowell, Tuula E7 1:33.65

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace8 1:55.21

54.30 1:00.91

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 12Kelly, Maeve A1 2:40.69

34.37 40.85 33.3052.17

CLIP-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 2:46.94

39.95 42.60 36.0748.32

CLIP-NE 11Perry, Madeline G3 3:17.97

39.051:01.34

CLIP-NE 12Gabin, Grace--- DQ

54.47 1:04.80 52.731:05.99

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hong, Kira Y1 5:22.60

34.23 41.28 39.6039.18

47.75 47.38 37.22 35.96

CLIP-NE 12Trinceri, Alexa L2 5:33.01

36.52 43.37 42.4241.96

47.57 47.14 37.28 36.75

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:01.91

Kelly, Maeve A 12 Trinceri, Alexa L 12

Fielding, Emma 12 Trinceri, Lilah M 11

28.14 32.21 32.2229.34

BCLIP-NE2 2:14.21

Perry, Madeline G 11 Nguyen, Mickayla H 11

Gorneault, Lilly M 9 Liu, Isabella S 8

34.33 30.89 34.4334.56

ASNAP-NE--- DQ

Ciaburri, Maddie 9 Almeida, Milly F 12

Davis-Mcdowell, Tuula E 11 Meagher, Laurel 12

31.72 37.77 35.4534.01

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 4:17.36

Fielding, Emma 12 Kelly, Maeve A 12

Trinceri, Alexa L 12 Trinceri, Lilah M 11

30.26 1:03.88 59.8228.60

31.47 1:06.39 32.24 1:07.27

BCLIP-NE--- DQ

Perry, Madeline G 11 Nguyen, Mickayla H 11

Gorneault, Lilly M 9 Stiver-Bressler, Anna 10

1:14.38 1:08.0331.20

36.57 1:18.86 34.87 1:15.69

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:17.07

Trinceri, Alexa L 12 Trinceri, Lilah M 11

Kelly, Maeve A 12 Fielding, Emma 12

41.76 34.42 29.3631.53

BCLIP-NE2 2:45.80

Nguyen, Mickayla H 11 Liu, Isabella S 8

Perry, Madeline G 11 Gabin, Grace 12

35.97 45.79 41.1142.93

 
Girls 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 4:53.62

Trinceri, Alexa L 12 Trinceri, Lilah M 11

Kelly, Maeve A 12 Fielding, Emma 12

35.71 1:13.32 1:25.3939.80

33.11 1:11.36 29.37 1:03.55

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 28.56

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Addy J2 33.23

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Brae G3 36.12

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 1:00.51

30.04 30.47

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Brae G2 1:18.53

37.02 41.51

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Addy J3 1:22.55

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:11.46

30.67 33.67 32.9034.22

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Brae G2 2:50.76

36.87 42.91 45.2245.76
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Fall Classic - 11/1/2024 to 11/3/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1101CLIP

Results
 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 13Parent, Olivia1 5:17.28

29.18 30.98 31.9031.54

32.23 32.42 32.66 32.32

32.36 31.69

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K2 5:48.04

31.68 34.07 35.0134.88

34.86 35.62 35.82 36.49

35.75 33.86

SUN-NE 13Gauvin, Bowen M3 6:29.21

33.26 38.19 39.6140.34

39.64 40.05 40.81 40.39

39.28 37.64

 
Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 13Parent, Natalie N1 18:10.37

30.23 33.07 33.7334.05

34.00 33.98 34.02 33.73

32.65 32.98 32.77 32.59

32.55 33.03 32.74 33.36

33.17 32.87 33.09 33.31

33.39 33.07 32.74 33.22

33.14 32.84 33.07 33.37

33.12 32.91 33.14 32.45

31.99

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K2 19:58.78

32.92 36.38 36.3336.90

36.92 36.95 36.51 36.65

36.62 36.70 36.60 36.55

36.02 36.30 36.47 36.44

36.20 36.18 36.47 35.81

36.13 36.21 36.17 36.25

36.90 36.56 36.62 36.58

36.87 36.39 36.99 36.70

34.49

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 32.27

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Addy J2 41.79

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 1:13.44

35.82 37.62

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Addy J2 1:31.97

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:30.11

36.44 38.59 36.6538.43

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 41.23

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Addy J2 1:00.14

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 1:27.64

42.01 45.63

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 3:07.36

43.09 48.02 47.8548.40

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 33.10

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Brae G2 41.75

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Addy J3 43.88

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Brae G1 1:35.11

44.12 50.99

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 1:14.39

34.79 39.60

SNAP-NE 13Miller, Brae G2 1:38.02

45.86 52.16

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 13Cho, Elizabeth K1 2:38.15

35.95 38.04 35.0149.15

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 13Parent, Olivia1 4:42.24

30.49 33.39 34.4835.37

42.31 42.17 32.28 31.75

SUN-NE 13Parent, Natalie N2 4:47.99

30.37 35.31 36.1936.56

42.42 42.84 32.75 31.55

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 1:01.50

30.07 31.43

 
Women 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 6:00.39

32.73 36.55 36.4436.86

36.43 36.97 36.53 36.36

36.27 35.25

 
Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 21:23.89

34.36 37.94 39.0339.31

38.82 38.82 39.41 38.56

38.96 38.49 38.94 39.10

38.75 39.22 39.53 39.67

39.57 39.21 39.04 39.66

38.84 39.41 39.59 39.04

38.82 39.35 39.23 39.64

39.34 39.63 39.46 38.34

36.81

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 33.37

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 2:27.17

34.75 36.84 37.6437.94

 
Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 1:28.23

42.04 46.19

 
Women 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 31.05

 
Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 15Goncalves, Ari A1 2:29.84

32.46 38.64 32.9245.82

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 18.12

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan2 24.50

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon3 27.78

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 42.96

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y2 53.13

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan3 58.22

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon4 1:05.69

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 1:39.41

47.34 52.07

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y2 1:39.61

48.18 51.43
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Fall Classic - 11/1/2024 to 11/3/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1101CLIP

Results
 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 3:40.63

48.50 57.53 56.3958.21

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y2 3:41.82

50.62 56.66 55.4159.13

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 22.45

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y2 22.64

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan3 26.00

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon4 32.29

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 46.78

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y2 49.13

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan3 55.58

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon4 1:12.49

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 1:49.99

52.63 57.36

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y2 1:54.35

55.26 59.09

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y1 27.73

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon--- DQ

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan--- DQ

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y1 1:04.62

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y1 2:13.56

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  8Mimaki, James C1 23.35

CLIP-NE  6Zhao, Brandon2 39.86

CLIP-NE  7Kelly, Nolan--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  7Zhao, Kenneth Y1 55.29

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas1 17.15

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R2 21.83

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 32.76

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas2 37.72

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R3 54.43

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:13.93

35.58 38.35

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J2 1:36.32

46.66 49.66

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas3 1:40.04

46.66 53.38

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R4 1:51.16

53.66 57.50

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W5 1:57.34

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 2:39.94

35.99 41.09 39.8243.04

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas2 3:24.29

10.98 33.59 1:45.9953.73

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R3 3:49.74

50.39 1:00.61 1:00.3558.39

 
Boys 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 6:48.44

36.14 42.26 41.5342.69

42.31 42.16 42.70 42.60

40.00 36.05

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W1 26.59

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R2 27.25

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 37.36

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas2 49.90

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J3 54.94

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W4 56.47

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R5 1:04.17

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:28.43

43.58 44.85

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas2 1:45.59

52.54 53.05

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R3 2:14.91

1:04.67 1:10.24

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 3:00.01

42.68 45.75 44.9446.64

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R1 41.15

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas1 1:12.15

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:44.95

51.50 53.45

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J2 2:14.15

1:04.18 1:09.97

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 3:44.97

54.76 58.14 53.7058.37

 
Boys 9-10 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J1 20.96

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas2 22.03

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R3 27.39

CLIP-NE 10Tsien, Samuel W4 28.08

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 38.82

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J2 47.73

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas3 57.17

CLIP-NE  9Nulph, Patrick R4 1:03.30

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE  9Lemke, Kamdyn S1 1:32.36

42.34 50.02

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas1 1:52.56

49.18 1:03.38

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 10Kelly, Dylan J1 4:08.29

48.321:16.20

CLIP-NE 10Cardillo, Nicolas2 4:08.54

1:00.13 56.84 47.371:24.20
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Fall Classic - 11/1/2024 to 11/3/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1101CLIP

Results
 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 11:32.21

32.68 34.95 35.3435.24

34.93 34.17 33.99 34.25

34.27 34.26 34.97 34.89

34.95 34.93 35.27 35.96

35.00 35.07 34.18 32.91

SUN-NE 11Laporte, Matthew D2 11:41.13

31.96 34.52 35.3435.85

35.15 35.40 35.66 35.31

35.87 36.09 35.79 36.07

35.31 35.87 34.01 34.25

35.54 35.24 34.39 33.51

SUN-NE 12Strebel, Sawyer M3 11:51.15

31.74 34.71 35.7035.39

35.30 35.36 35.04 35.87

35.72 36.33 35.83 36.40

36.24 35.64 36.61 35.66

36.04 36.52 36.20 34.85

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Haag, Miles A1 11:24.37

 
Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Haag, Miles A1 18:50.30

31.47 35.10 34.9934.50

34.95 34.86 34.22 33.63

34.09 33.49 34.43 33.50

33.89 34.14 34.50 33.32

33.48 35.22 35.12 35.47

34.37 34.74 34.11 34.46

34.93 35.57 35.23 34.61

34.14 34.90 34.48 33.97

30.42

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 12Hoang, Cayden A1 4:56.37

34.48 37.82 40.2139.15

38.24 39.38 34.01 33.08

SUN-NE 11Laporte, Matthew D2 4:57.64

30.94 35.96 37.0038.05

45.32 44.04 32.96 33.37

SUN-NE 12Haag, Miles A3 4:59.87

31.90 36.92 38.4836.63

45.72 45.44 32.70 32.08

SUN-NE 12Strebel, Sawyer M4 5:12.67

32.47 38.28 39.7639.14

46.93 47.06 34.29 34.74

 
Boys 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 6:39.04

Kelly, Dylan J 10 Zhao, Kenneth Y 7

Mimaki, James C 8 Nulph, Patrick R 9

45.98 1:36.77 1:46.8646.93

38.76 1:37.36 1:38.05

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 3:47.98

Mimaki, James C 8 Zhao, Kenneth Y 7

Cardillo, Nicolas 10 Tsien, Samuel W 10

50.51 2:57.47

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 14Kennedy, James1 31.50

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 13Nandakumar, Aarav1 5:23.66

28.76 31.53 32.8932.33

32.87 33.30 33.21 33.64

32.88 32.25

SUN-NE 14Schmidt, Brenden D2 5:34.81

29.53 32.75 33.8934.31

33.64 34.01 33.55 34.59

34.56 33.98

SUN-NE 13Lyons, Jackson C3 5:38.74

29.97 33.23 34.9334.69

35.45 34.48 33.40 34.60

34.98 33.01

SUN-NE 14Hong, Mason C4 5:53.33

30.83 35.20 36.0636.17

36.37 36.42 36.37 35.99

35.15 34.77

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SNAP-NE 14Kennedy, James1 1:51.75

47.90 1:03.85

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 14Hong, Mason C1 5:10.85

31.41 37.28 39.0540.60

45.54 46.20 35.42 35.35

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 25.78

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 55.05

26.85 28.20

 
Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN-NE 16Kowalski, Jon A1 5:01.71

26.90 29.73 30.4930.62

30.79 30.79 30.77 31.28

31.28 29.06

SUN-NE 16Sun, Timmy H2 5:14.90

28.02 30.63 32.7331.91

32.49 32.23 32.44 32.28

31.24 30.93

 
Men 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 17:40.76

27.52 30.32 32.4831.49

31.99 32.28 32.81 32.52

33.56 32.36 33.63 33.00

32.84 32.81 32.00 31.93

32.20 32.36 32.32 32.36

31.76 32.06 32.13 32.42

32.51 32.00 31.66 32.33

32.36 32.47 32.44 32.33

31.51

SUN-NE 15Sittig, Carter A2 18:04.91

29.58 32.59 32.8332.63

33.41 32.55 32.92 33.07

32.87 32.62 32.95 33.05

32.58 32.40 32.87 33.05

32.83 33.53 32.96 33.26

32.88 33.59 32.84 32.91

33.34 33.41 33.06 33.00

33.59 33.08 33.12 33.37

32.17

SUN-NE 16St Hilaire, Aiden R3 18:50.47

28.50 31.77 33.0532.53

33.52 33.86 34.20 34.27

34.33 33.81 33.08 34.46

34.24 34.75 35.26 34.81

34.93 35.72 35.57 34.01

35.18 34.90 34.86 34.33

35.27 34.95 35.35 35.19

35.13 35.15 35.21 35.21

33.07

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 28.03

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:02.17

30.02 32.15

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:08.00

30.68 32.23 31.8633.23
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2024 NE CLIP Swim Fall Classic - 11/1/2024 to 11/3/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1101CLIP

Results
 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 34.04

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:13.89

34.39 39.50

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:31.42

33.89 38.88 39.5039.15

 
Men 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 27.83

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 58.66

27.40 31.26

 
Men 15&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:04.76

28.83 35.93

 
Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:13.62

27.79 32.87 31.5141.45

 
Men 15&O 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CLIP-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 4:22.10

27.35 30.77 32.8132.29

38.65 39.33 31.62 29.28

SUN-NE 16St Hilaire, Aiden R2 4:23.79

27.26 31.35 34.5334.47

37.68 39.47 29.85 29.18

SUN-NE 17Hong, Evan C3 4:29.10

SUN-NE 15Sittig, Carter A4 4:39.87

30.06 34.22 34.9036.27

41.62 40.92 1:01.88

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:50.17

Zhang, Claire W10 Mimaki, James C M8

Zhao, Kenneth Y M7 Stiver-Bressler, Anna W10

44.56 44.15 19.861:01.60

 
Mixed 12&U 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 5:21.37

Liu, Isabella S W8 Lemke, Kamdyn S M9

Zhang, Claire W10 Cardillo, Nicolas M10

36.82 1:21.06 1:11.3733.51

38.04 1:25.05 35.36 1:23.89

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 2:53.03

Gorneault, Lilly M W9 Lemke, Kamdyn S M9

Kelly, Dylan J M10 Zhang, Claire W10

39.95 47.94 36.5148.63

 
Mixed 12&U 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACLIP-NE1 6:10.29

Nguyen, Mickayla H W11 Lemke, Kamdyn S M9

Stiver-Bressler, Anna W10 Zhao, Kenneth Y M7

36.37 1:15.95 1:41.5947.73

42.72 1:39.65 40.79 1:33.10


